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SuperKart 250
Qualification 1

Circuit Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)
Tour par tour

NT/ Temps total Tps. tour NT/ Temps total Tps. tour
N° 13, FERNANDES Jean Marc, Clt/ Rk 5 2 5:31.059 1:33.366
1 4:24.582 1:44.953 3 7:02.979 1:31.920
2 5:55.102 1:30.520 4 8:37.836 1:34.857
3 7:26.326 1:31.224
4 9:01.954 1:35.628 N° 52, ALBIN Marc, Clt/ Rk 8
5 14:32.732 5:30.778 1 3:52.990 1:36.129
6 16:02.338 1:29.606 2 5:26.185 1:33.195
3 7:00.897 1:34.712
N° 23, RANOARIMANANA Kévin, Cit/ Rk 7 4 8:33.784 1:32.887
1 3:27.816 1:31.286 5 10:05.489 1:31.705
2 4:58.064 1:30.248 6 11:42.807 1:37.318
3 6:31.348 1:33.284
4 11:43.961 5:12.613 N° 55, GERBER Philippe, Clt/ Rk 4
1 6:48.168 4:52.527
N° 24, LEGROS Frédéric, Clt/ Rk 16 2 8:17.454 1:29.286
1 4:03.758 1:38.582 3 9:46.670 1:29.216
2 5:50.031 1:46.273 4 11:15.190 1:28.520
5 12:54.269 1:39.079
N° 26, DEMUYS Xavier, Clt/ Rk 15
1 3:45.900 1:40.094 N° 76, AEBISCHER Etienne, Clt/ Rk 1
2 5:25.408 1:39.508 3:17.070 1:28.187
3 7:04.564 1:39.156 2 4:44.452 1:27.382
4 8:43.281 1:38.717 3 6:21.212 1:36.760
5 10:21.195 1:37.914
6 11:59.993 1:38.798 N° 82, LEGOUBIN Arnaud, Clt/ Rk 10
1 3:29.340 1:35.181
N° 27, DEMUYS Ludovic, Clt/ Rk 14 2 5:03.756 1:34.416
1 3:54.836 1:50.667 3 6:37.431 1:33.675
2 5:31.907 1:37.071 4 8:16.775 1:39.344
3 7:08.786 1:36.879
4 8:45.270 1:36.484 N° 83, VAYSSIE Cyril, Clt/ Rk 2
5 10:22.436 1:37.166 1 3:59.551 1:28.297
6 11:59.835 1:37.399 2 5:29.193 1:29.642
7 13:51.638 1:51.803 3 6:59.217 1:30.024
4 8:27.324 1:28.107
N° 28, BROSSARD Olivier, Clt/ Rk 13 5 10:01.219 1:33.895
1 3:37.507 1:36.068
2 5:20.627 1:43.120 N° 84, MAURIN Philippe, Clt/ Rk 11
1 3:39.654 1:36.826
N° 33, FLEURY Marcel, Clt/ Rk 6 2 5:15.230 1:35.576
1 5:01.765 1:31.588 3 6:52.457 1:37.227
2 6:31.814 1:30.049 4 8:28.593 1:36.136
3 8:01.455 1:29.641 5 10:05.326 1:36.733
4 9:31.146 1:29.691 6 11:43.153 1:37.827
5 11:02.024 1:30.878 7 13:29.856 1:46.703
6 12:32.327 1:30.303
7 14:11.793 1:39.466
8 16:05.615 1:53.822
N° 44, GOULLANCOURT Julien, Clt/ Rk 9
1 3:57.693 1:32.394
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Circuit Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)
Tour par tour

NT/ Temps total Tps. tour

NT/ Temps total

Tps. tour

N° 88, BUSBY Kévin, Clt/ Rk 3

DIRECTEUR DE COURSE / RACE DIRE

1 4:26.086 1:55.331
2 5:57.074 1:30.988
3 7:25.500 1:28.426
4 8:53.833 1:28.333
5 10:22.462 1:28.629
6 11:51.077 1:28.615
7 13:54.027 2:02.950
N° 94, LUCIANI Laurent, Clt/ Rk 12
1 3:53.741 1:37.383
2 5:30.967 1:37.226
3 7:08.437 1:37.470
4 8:44.095 1:35.658
5 10:20.465 1:36.370
6 11:56.875 1:36.410
7 13:41.604 1:44.729
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